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Women / XS / 10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicola Downing111
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.300 9.1009.000 36.100
5T 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Maddie Stanton121
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.100 8.6009.000 35.850
1 2T 3T 8T 2 

2 

Rachel Donald110
Oly Ellisville

8.350 8.900 9.3009.100 35.650
10T 4T 1 1T 3 

3 

Kennedy Brown290
TCGA

9.100 8.400 9.3008.600 35.400
2T 11T 7T 2T 4 

4 

Jenna Kirk273
TCGA

8.650 8.600 8.9008.900 35.050
7T 9 4 6 5 

5 

Alexandra Dodge109
Oly Ellisville

8.150 8.800 9.0508.750 34.750
13 6T 6 4T 6 

6 

Kylie Secrest213
Oly Manchester

8.700 8.800 8.4008.600 34.500
6T 7T 8T 10T 7 

7 

Chasidy Williams234
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.650 9.100 8.7008.000 34.450
8T 3T 13 7 8 

8 

Kayla Phillips275
TCGA

8.600 8.700 8.6008.400 34.300
9 8 12 9T 9 

9 

Mira Wunder235
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.350 8.900 8.4008.500 34.150
11T 5T 11 11T 10 

10 

Emma Steward122
Oly Ellisville

8.000 8.200 9.0508.850 34.100
14 13 5 5T 11 

11 

Sammie Eaton278
TCGA

8.850 8.500 7.5008.600 33.450
4 10 9T 14 12 

12 

Ashley Dalton231
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.100 8.400 8.1007.400 33.000
3T 12T 14 13 13 

13 

Alyssa Hanseid335
Condordia Turners

8.200 7.000 8.1508.600 31.950
12 14 10T 12 14 

14 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


